© 2020 DekTec Digital Video BV  DTA-2115B Product Leaflet
Quality Tools and Components for Digital-TV Professionals  July 2020
dektec.com
All-Standard, All-Band
Modulator for PCI Express
❑ Fully agile from 32 to 2186MHz
❑ Single 72-MHz or eight 8-MHz channels
❑ 10-MHz/1-pps GPS synchronisation input

ISDB-Tmm*, QAM-B, QAM-C, T-DMB*
* Option
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type Description
DTA-2115B-SP All standard, all-band modula-
tor for PCIe with StreamXpress®
DTA-2115B-GOLD DTA-2115B-SP with all options;
includes DTC-385-HW8CH
DTC-371-IQ I/Q sample playout option
DTC-378-T2 DVB-T2 modulation option,
single- and multi-PLP
DTC-384-SWMC Multi-channel software modula-
tion option
DTC-385-HW8CH 8-channel modulation firmware
option
Please refer to www.dektec.com for a complete list of modulation